## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy p ("Originating LEA") which is date. Offer of Privacy Terms ("General privacy protections, and Provider" term, or schedule of services, or Subscribing LEA may also agree to unique needs of the Subscribing material change in the applicable the originating Service Agreemes Subscribing LEAs to Provider at the following PROVIDER:  Digital Inspiration	d , to ar Offer") through its signature shall no r to any other proto change the data LEA. The Provider privacy statues; (2) nt; or three (3) ye should ser email address:	ny other LEA ("Subscr s signature below. The ot necessarily bind Povision not addressed a provided by Subscr may withdraw the a material change it	ribing LEA") who his General Offer rovider to other doing the tother in the services and provider's signed.	or accepts this General shall extend only reterms, such as prior The Provider and the Provider to suit the event of: (1) and products listed gnature to this For
BY:		D	ate:	
Printed Name:				
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a sepa the General Offer of Privacy Terms. terms of this DPA for the term of th and Digtal Inspiration **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUPURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION	arate Service Agree The Subscribing LE The DPA between the JBSCRIBING LEA M	ment with Provider, a A and the Provider sh Komarek School	and by its signato nall therefore be District 94	ure below, accepts bound by the same

By: <u>Isaac Groenendyk</u> Date: <u>2021-06-01</u>

Printed Name: <u>Isaac Groenendyk</u> Title: <u>Technology Coordinator</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: La Grange Area of Special Education

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: <u>Isaac Groenendyk</u>
Title: <u>Technology Coordinator</u>

Address: 1301 W Cossitt Ave La Grange, IL 60525

Phone: <u>7083545730 ext 3300</u> Email: <u>igroenendyk@ladse.org</u>